SWSC Blue (Lockport)

SWSC Blue (Lockport)

October 14, 2017

10/16/17, 9:19 PM

Results By River City Race Management River City Race Management

1 1 666
2 2 655
3 3 728
4 4 715
5 5 644
6 6 733
7 7 682
8 8 693
9 9 638
10 10 664
11 11 754
12 12 761
13 13 649
14 14 679
15 (>7) 662
16 15 705
17 16 713
18 (>7) 643
19 17 633

http://www.raceresultsplus.com/sites/default/files/results/SWSC%20Blue%20-%20Boys%20FS%20Individual %20-%202017.htm

Aidan Pajeau

Wil Kiley

Tommy Sieczkowski
Alex Miller
Brendan Diamond
Ismail Tineh
Ahmad Alhayek
Tj Cosler

Frank Biamonte
Tim Nielsen

Colin Hobart
Aidan O'Leary
Jacob Hinchley
Michael Walkosz
Austin Molitor
Diego Hernandez
lan McGrath

Ross Cronholm
Ben Zinsky

Lockport Township High School 16:18.2 5:26/M
Lockport Township High School 16:28.7 5:29/M
Sandburg High School 16:44.1 5:35/M
Sandburg High School 16:46.2 5:35/M
Lockport Township High School 16:47.5 5:36/M
Sandburg High School 16:50.3 5:37/M
Sandburg High School 17:00.5 5:40/M
Sandburg High School 17:05.6 5:42/M
Lockport Township High School 17:07.6 5:42/M
Lockport Township High School 17:17.0 5:46/M
17:18.7 5:46/M
Stagg High School 17:22.8 5:47/M
Lockport Township High School 17:23.2 5:48/M
Lockport Township High School 17:28.2 5:49/M
Lockport Township High School 17:29.6 5:50/M
Sandburg High School 17:32.0 5:51/M
Sandburg High School 17:32.6 5:51/M
Lockport Township High School 17:32.8 5:51/M
17:33.7 5:51/M

Stagg High School

Lincoln-Way East

SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR

Page 1 of 4


http://www.raceresultsplus.com/

SWSC Blue (Lockport)

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

http://www.raceresultsplus.com/sites/default/files/results/SWSC%20Blue%20-%20Boys%20FS%20Individual %20-%202017.htm

18
19
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
20
21
22
23
24
25
(>7)
26
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(<5)
(>7)
(<5)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
27
(>7)

751
580
692
635
685
571
753
604
765
590
602
647
612
712
594
669
736
634
552
671
553
588
603
704
717
716
636
611
695
687
659
622
648
652
613
752
615

Christian Gambotz
Noah Gehl

Jacob Coleman
Mike Barber
Carson Bruce
Nolan Enright
Peter Gordan
Ryan McEldowny
Peter Rokowski
Cam Kavanaugh
Matt McCauley
Aleksai Herrera
Joe Pasyk
Anthony Malysz
Ethan Lewandowski
Quinn Robinson
Noah White
Kaelum Alvarez
Joe Sullivan

Josh Scholl

Christian Van Voorhees

Joel Jacobucci
Ryan McCoy
Indiana Hauter
Michael Molloy
Naail Moazam
Josh Beaumont
Ryan O'Conner
Dan Dederowski
Gavin Burns
Collin Lippe
Kyle Rodriguez
Sebastian Herrera
Tom Jesse

Rishi Patel

Luca Giaveri
Luke Pomes

10/16/17, 9:19 PM

17:45.7 5:55/M
Lincoln-Way East 17:46.9 5:55/M
Sandburg High School 17:50.2 5:57/M
Lockport Township High School 17:53.2 5:58/M
Sandburg High School 17:56.1 5:59/M
Lincoln-Way East 17:56.9 5:59/M
17:57.7 5:59/M
18:02.3 6:01/M
18:12.8 6:04/M
18:13.3 6:04/M
Lincoln-Way East 18:14.0 6:05/M
Lockport Township High School 18:15.4 6:05/M
18:15.8 6:05/M

Stagg High School

Stagg High School
Lincoln-Way East
Stagg High School
Lincoln-Way East

Lincoln-Way East
Sandburg High School 18:16.1 6:05/M
Lincoln-Way East 18:17.2 6:06/M
Lockport Township High School 18:17.4 6:06/M
Sandburg High School 18:20.7 6:07/M
Lockport Township High School 18:21.4 6:07/M
Homewood FLossmoor 18:21.9 6:07/M
Lockport Township High School 18:22.2 6:07/M
18:26.6 6:09/M
18:33.5 6:11/M
18:38.6 6:13/M
18:40.0 6:13/M

Homewood FLossmoor
Lincoln-Way East
Lincoln-Way East
Sandburg High School
Sandburg High School 18:42.4 6:14/M
Sandburg High School 18:43.5 6:14/M
Lockport Township High School 18:44.4 6:15/M
Lincoln-Way East 18:47.3 6:16/M
Sandburg High School 18:52.4 6:17/M
Sandburg High School 18:53.2 6:18/M
Lockport Township High School 19:04.4 6:21/M
Lincoln-Way East 19:11.5 6:24/M
Lockport Township High School 19:13.6 6:24/M
Lockport Township High School 19:16.9 6:25/M

Lincoln-Way East
Stagg High School
Lincoln-Way East

19:22.2 6:27/M
19:23.0 6:28/M
19:29.2 6:30/M

SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR

Page 2 of 4



SWSC Blue (Lockport)

10/16/17, 9:19 PM

57 (>7) 620 Steve Roberts Lincoln-Way East 19:29.4 6:30/M FR
58 (>7) 606 Ethan Mills Lincoln-Way East 19:35.2 6:32/M FR
59 (>7) 564 Mike Clarken Lincoln-Way East 19:35.9 6:32/M FR
60 (>7) 621 Ben Rodriguez Lincoln-Way East 19:38.3 6:33/M SO
61 (>7) 708 Sean Kirby Sandburg High School 19:40.2 6:33/M FR
62 28 746 Kaleb Donnahue Stagg High School 19:40.3 6:33/M SO
63 29 537 Kendall Scott Bolingbrook High School 19:43.7 6:34/M SO
64 (>7) 619 Dominic Rincker Lincoln-Way East 19:44.8 6:35/M FR
65 (>7) 645 Dylan Dizonno Lockport Township High School 19:56.1 6:39/M FR
66 (>7) 756 Luisse Iringan Stagg High School 19:59.9 6:40/M FR
67 (>7) 600 Zach Martino Lincoln-Way East 20:12.3 6:44/M FR
68 (>7) 565 Emerson Dell Lincoln-Way East 20:13.4 6:44/M FR
69 (<5) 554 lsaiah Zillman Homewood FLossmoor 20:22.0 6:47/M SO
70 30 528 Michael Crespo Bolingbrook High School 20:27.4 6:49/M SO
71 (>7) 720 Colin Pearson Sandburg High School 20:31.3 6:50/M FR
72 (>7) 593 Justin Kwiecinski Lincoln-Way East 20:46.8 6:55/M FR
73 (>7) 714 Mike McKeough Sandburg High School 20:59.6 7:00/M SO
74 31 525 Micah Booth Bolingbrook High School 21:03.6 7:.01/M FR
75 (>7) 674 lan Soifer Lockport Township High School 21:04.0 7:01/M FR
76 (>7) 562 Rohan Chaudhary Lincoln-Way East 21:07.2 7:02/M FR
77 (>7) 572 Zach Erickson Lincoln-Way East 21:07.9 7:02/M FR
78 (>7) 575 Jacob Fisher Lincoln-Way East 21:10.7 7:03/M FR
79 (>7) 725 Andrew Rohan Sandburg High School 21:22.4 7:07/M SO
80 (>7) 684 Rhagav Bhan Sandburg High School 21:30.2 7:10/M SO
81 (>7) 618 Joel Ravetto Lincoln-Way East 21:38.3 7:13/M FR
82 (>7) 757 Helmilaber Stagg High School 21:39.0 7:13/M FR
83 (>7) 639 Josh Boyd Lockport Township High School 21:40.0 7:13/M SO
84 (>7) 614 Paul Peters Lincoln-Way East 21:47.9 7:16/M SO
85 (>7) 561 lan Blankenburg Lincoln-Way East 21:49.1 7:16/M FR
86 (>7) 577 Jake Freund Lincoln-Way East 21:50.2 7:17/M FR
87 (>7) 584 Joe Hauser Lincoln-Way East 22:01.0 7:20/M FR
88 (>7) 568 Henry Dilger Lincoln-Way East 22:04.7 7:21/M FR
89 (>7) 768 Omar Taha Stagg High School 22:14.2 7:25/M SO
90 (>7) 581 TylerGill Lincoln-Way East 22:32.3 7:31/M SO
91 32 533 Charles Mcintyre Bolingbrook High School 22:59.6 7:40/M FR
92 (>7) 601 Steven Maya Lincoln-Way East 23:03.2 7:41/M FR

http://www.raceresultsplus.com/sites/default/files/results/SWSC%20Blue%20-%20Boys%20FS%20Individual %20-%202017.htm

Page 3 of 4



SWSC Blue (Lockport)

93 (>7) 605 Weston McMann Lincoln-Way East 23:34.0 7:51/M SO
94 (>7) 770 Devin Thielmann Stagg High School 23:37.4 7:52/M FR
95 (>7) 560 Payton Blachard Lincoln-Way East 23:51.4 7:57/M FR
96 (>7) 766 Nick Schab Stagg High School 23:58.9 7:59/M SO
97 (>7) 637 Ryan Bennett Lockport Township High School 24:16.2 8:05/M FR
98 (>7) 772 Ethan Zickert Stagg High School 24:48.5 8:16/M FR
99 (>7) 742 Nick Buralli Stagg High School 24:53.2 8:18/M FR
100 (>7) 729 Jacob Skoczen Sandburg High School 25:06.9 8:22/M FR
101 33 530 Angel Gonzalez Bolingbrook High School 25:13.1 8:24/M SO
102 (>7) 767 Grant Schuntz Stagg High School 25:26.5 8:29/M FR
103 (>7) 732  Rami Suhail Sandburg High School 26:41.1 8:54/M SO
104 (>7) 697 James Drnec Sandburg High School 27:19.9 9:06/M FR
105 (>7) 625 Adelkader Shukair Lincoln-Way East 27:39.2 9:13/M FR
http://www.raceresultsplus.com/sites/default/files/results/SWSC%20Blue%20-%20Boys%20FS%20Individual%20-%202017.htm Page 4 of 4

10/16/17, 9:19 PM



