SWSC Blue (Lockport)

October 14, 2017

Results By River City Race Management River City Race Management

Overall Finish List - Boys

Boys F/S

All Runners

O'All Place	Adj Place	Bib No	Name	Team	Time	Pace	Year
1	1	666	Aidan Pajeau	Lockport Township High School	16:18.2	5:26/M	SO
2	2	655	Wil Kiley	Lockport Township High School	16:28.7	5:29/M	FR
3	3	728	Tommy Sieczkowski	Sandburg High School	16:44.1	5:35/M	FR
4	4	715	Alex Miller	Sandburg High School	16:46.2	5:35/M	SO
5	5	644	Brendan Diamond	Lockport Township High School	16:47.5	5:36/M	SO
6	6	733	Ismail Tineh	Sandburg High School	16:50.3	5:37/M	FR
7	7	682	Ahmad Alhayek	Sandburg High School	17:00.5	5:40/M	FR
8	8	693	Tj Cosler	Sandburg High School	17:05.6	5:42/M	SO
9	9	638	Frank Biamonte	Lockport Township High School	17:07.6	5:42/M	FR
10	10	664	Tim Nielsen	Lockport Township High School	17:17.0	5:46/M	FR
11	11	754	Colin Hobart	Stagg High School	17:18.7	5:46/M	SO
12	12	761	Aidan O'Leary	Stagg High School	17:22.8	5:47/M	SO
13	13	649	Jacob Hinchley	Lockport Township High School	17:23.2	5:48/M	SO
14	14	679	Michael Walkosz	Lockport Township High School	17:28.2	5:49/M	SO
15	(> 7)	662	Austin Molitor	Lockport Township High School	17:29.6	5:50/M	FR
16	15	705	Diego Hernandez	Sandburg High School	17:32.0	5:51/M	SO
17	16	713	Ian McGrath	Sandburg High School	17:32.6	5:51/M	SO
18	(> 7)	643	Ross Cronholm	Lockport Township High School	17:32.8	5:51/M	SO
19	17	633	Ben Zinsky	Lincoln-Way East	17:33.7	5:51/M	FR

20	18	751	Christian Gambotz	Stagg High School	17:45.7 5:55/M	SO
21	19	580	Noah Gehl	Lincoln-Way East	17:46.9 5:55/M	FR
22	(> 7)	692	Jacob Coleman	Sandburg High School	17:50.2 5:57/M	FR
23	(> 7)	635	Mike Barber	Lockport Township High School	17:53.2 5:58/M	SO
24	(> 7)	685	Carson Bruce	Sandburg High School	17:56.1 5:59/M	SO
25	20	571	Nolan Enright	Lincoln-Way East	17:56.9 5:59/M	FR
26	21	753	Peter Gordan	Stagg High School	17:57.7 5:59/M	SO
27	22	604	Ryan McEldowny	Lincoln-Way East	18:02.3 6:01/M	FR
28	23	765	Peter Rokowski	Stagg High School	18:12.8 6:04/M	SO
29	24	590	Cam Kavanaugh	Lincoln-Way East	18:13.3 6:04/M	FR
30	25	602	Matt McCauley	Lincoln-Way East	18:14.0 6:05/M	SO
31	(> 7)	647	Aleksai Herrera	Lockport Township High School	18:15.4 6:05/M	SO
32	26	612	Joe Pasyk	Lincoln-Way East	18:15.8 6:05/M	FR
33	(> 7)	712	Anthony Malysz	Sandburg High School	18:16.1 6:05/M	FR
34	(> 7)	594	Ethan Lewandowski	Lincoln-Way East	18:17.2 6:06/M	FR
35	(> 7)	669	Quinn Robinson	Lockport Township High School	18:17.4 6:06/M	FR
36	(> 7)	736	Noah White	Sandburg High School	18:20.7 6:07/M	FR
37	(> 7)	634	Kaelum Alvarez	Lockport Township High School	18:21.4 6:07/M	SO
38	(< 5)	552	Joe Sullivan	Homewood FLossmoor	18:21.9 6:07/M	FR
39	(> 7)	671	Josh Scholl	Lockport Township High School	18:22.2 6:07/M	SO
40	(< 5)	553	Christian Van Voorhees	Homewood FLossmoor	18:26.6 6:09/M	FR
41	(> 7)	588	Joel Jacobucci	Lincoln-Way East	18:33.5 6:11/M	FR
42	(> 7)	603	Ryan McCoy	Lincoln-Way East	18:38.6 6:13/M	FR
43	(> 7)	704	Indiana Hauter	Sandburg High School	18:40.0 6:13/M	FR
44	(> 7)	717	Michael Molloy	Sandburg High School	18:42.4 6:14/M	FR
45	(> 7)	716	Naail Moazam	Sandburg High School	18:43.5 6:14/M	FR
46	(> 7)	636	Josh Beaumont	Lockport Township High School	18:44.4 6:15/M	FR
47	(> 7)	611	Ryan O'Conner	Lincoln-Way East	18:47.3 6:16/M	FR
48	(> 7)	695	Dan Dederowski	Sandburg High School	18:52.4 6:17/M	FR
49	(> 7)	687	Gavin Burns	Sandburg High School	18:53.2 6:18/M	SO
50	(> 7)	659	Collin Lippe	Lockport Township High School	19:04.4 6:21/M	FR
51	(> 7)	622	Kyle Rodriguez	Lincoln-Way East	19:11.5 6:24/M	SO
52	(> 7)	648	Sebastian Herrera	Lockport Township High School	19:13.6 6:24/M	FR
53	(> 7)	652	Tom Jesse	Lockport Township High School	19:16.9 6:25/M	SO
54	(> 7)	613	Rishi Patel	Lincoln-Way East	19:22.2 6:27/M	SO
55	27	752	Luca Giaveri	Stagg High School	19:23.0 6:28/M	FR
56	(> 7)	615	Luke Pomes	Lincoln-Way East	19:29.2 6:30/M	FR

	<i>(</i> ¬)	600	6. 5.1		40.00 4.6.00/14	
57	(> 7)	620	Steve Roberts	Lincoln-Way East	19:29.4 6:30/M	FR
58	(> 7)	606	Ethan Mills	Lincoln-Way East	19:35.2 6:32/M	FR
59	(> 7)	564	Mike Clarken	Lincoln-Way East	19:35.9 6:32/M	FR
60	(> 7)	621	Ben Rodriguez	Lincoln-Way East	19:38.3 6:33/M	SO
61	(> 7)	708	Sean Kirby	Sandburg High School	19:40.2 6:33/M	FR
62	28	746	Kaleb Donnahue	Stagg High School	19:40.3 6:33/M	SO
63	29	537	Kendall Scott	Bolingbrook High School	19:43.7 6:34/M	SO
64	(> 7)	619	Dominic Rincker	Lincoln-Way East	19:44.8 6:35/M	FR
65	(> 7)	645	Dylan Dizonno	Lockport Township High School	19:56.1 6:39/M	FR
66	(> 7)	756	Luisse Iringan	Stagg High School	19:59.9 6:40/M	FR
67	(> 7)	600	Zach Martino	Lincoln-Way East	20:12.3 6:44/M	FR
68	(> 7)	565	Emerson Dell	Lincoln-Way East	20:13.4 6:44/M	FR
69	(< 5)	554	Isaiah Zillman	Homewood FLossmoor	20:22.0 6:47/M	SO
70	30	528	Michael Crespo	Bolingbrook High School	20:27.4 6:49/M	SO
71	(> 7)	720	Colin Pearson	Sandburg High School	20:31.3 6:50/M	FR
72	(> 7)	593	Justin Kwiecinski	Lincoln-Way East	20:46.8 6:55/M	FR
73	(> 7)	714	Mike McKeough	Sandburg High School	20:59.6 7:00/M	SO
74	31	525	Micah Booth	Bolingbrook High School	21:03.6 7:01/M	FR
75	(> 7)	674	Ian Soifer	Lockport Township High School	21:04.0 7:01/M	FR
76	(> 7)	562	Rohan Chaudhary	Lincoln-Way East	21:07.2 7:02/M	FR
77	(> 7)	572	Zach Erickson	Lincoln-Way East	21:07.9 7:02/M	FR
78	(> 7)	575	Jacob Fisher	Lincoln-Way East	21:10.7 7:03/M	FR
79	(> 7)	725	Andrew Rohan	Sandburg High School	21:22.4 7:07/M	SO
80	(> 7)	684	Rhagav Bhan	Sandburg High School	21:30.2 7:10/M	SO
81	(> 7)	618	Joel Ravetto	Lincoln-Way East	21:38.3 7:13/M	FR
82	(> 7)	757	Helmi Jaber	Stagg High School	21:39.0 7:13/M	FR
83	(> 7)	639	Josh Boyd	Lockport Township High School	21:40.0 7:13/M	SO
84	(> 7)	614	Paul Peters	Lincoln-Way East	21:47.9 7:16/M	SO
85	(> 7)	561	Ian Blankenburg	Lincoln-Way East	21:49.1 7:16/M	FR
86	(> 7)	577	Jake Freund	Lincoln-Way East	21:50.2 7:17/M	FR
87	(> 7)	584	Joe Hauser	Lincoln-Way East	22:01.0 7:20/M	FR
88	(> 7)	568	Henry Dilger	Lincoln-Way East	22:04.7 7:21/M	FR
89	(> 7)	768	Omar Taha	Stagg High School	22:14.2 7:25/M	SO
90	(> 7)	581	Tyler Gill	Lincoln-Way East	22:32.3 7:31/M	
91	32	533	, Charles McIntyre	Bolingbrook High School	22:59.6 7:40/M	FR
92	(> 7)	601	Steven Maya	Lincoln-Way East	•	FR
	` '		•	•	•	

	93	(> 7)	605	Weston McMann	Lincoln-Way East	23:34.0	7:51/M	SO
	94	(> 7)	770	Devin Thielmann	Stagg High School	23:37.4	7:52/M	FR
	95	(> 7)	560	Payton Blachard	Lincoln-Way East	23:51.4	7:57/M	FR
	96	(> 7)	766	Nick Schab	Stagg High School	23:58.9	7:59/M	SO
	97	(> 7)	637	Ryan Bennett	Lockport Township High School	24:16.2	8:05/M	FR
	98	(> 7)	772	Ethan Zickert	Stagg High School	24:48.5	8:16/M	FR
	99	(> 7)	742	Nick Buralli	Stagg High School	24:53.2	8:18/M	FR
	100	(> 7)	729	Jacob Skoczen	Sandburg High School	25:06.9	8:22/M	FR
0'	All Place Ad	dj Place B	ib No	Name	Team	Time	Pace	Year
	101	33	530	Angel Gonzalez	Bolingbrook High School	25:13.1	8:24/M	SO
	102	(> 7)	767	Grant Schuntz	Stagg High School	25:26.5	8:29/M	FR
	103	(> 7)	732	Rami Suhail	Sandburg High School	26:41.1	8:54/M	SO
	104	/s 7\	697	James Drnec	Sandburg High School	27:19.9	0.06/11	FR
	104	(> 7)	097	James Diffec	Sandburg ringir School	27.13.3	9.00/101	1 11
	104	(> 7) (> 7)	625	Adelkader Shukair	Lincoln-Way East	27:39.2	•	